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Jasentenvilinen varikoukkupilkki Lpr:n sataman vesialueella su 13.3.2016

Tulokset:
Kilpailija:
Naisten sarja:

Laila Helsten
Terttu Huhtiniemi

Miesten sarja:

Jari Malinen

Jani Salmi

Kimmo Hyvarinen
Jari Karhu

Matti Ahtiainen
Asko Pulli

Jari Laihanen
Juha Papunen

saalis, g:

3160
ei saalista

5160
3740
3060
2510
2185
1245

495

285

Miesveteraanien (60 v.) sarja:

Vesa Meuronen
Paavo Rantanen
Ahti Helsten

Heikki Piiparinen

Osallistujia yht. 14

Kaloja yht. 28 955 g

2995
2565
1210

345



